
From: Abdullah Al Maari  

To: Chalmer  I>, Daphne Wallace -4 

Cc: Karyna Shuliak  >, ann rodriquez c4 
Subject: Re: New Shipment 

Date: Tue, 28 Feb 2017 06:11:08 +0000 

Dear Chalmer, 
Thank you. Please do let me know if you need any information. 

Thank you, 
Abdullah 
On Mon, Feb 27, 2017 at 7:36 PM Chalmer 

Daphne, 

Thank you! 

Abdullah, 

We will not need the Genis or Species for the Wooden Frames. 

Thank you, 

Chalmer Stauffer 

Lund & Pullara Inc. 

From: Daphne Wallace [mailto: 
Sent: Monday, February 27, 2017 9:55 AM 
To: Chalmer 
Cc: Abdullah Al Maari c; ann rodriquez 

Subject: Re: New Shipment 

Greetings Chalmer, 

I would consider it artwork. 

wrote: 

Karyna Shuliak 

EFTA00571015



Kind regards, 

Daphne 

On Mon, Feb 27, 2017 at 9:41 AM, Chalmer > wrote: 

Good Morning to All, 

I have looked at your invoice, can you explain ? is this considered to be art work? 

Thank you, 

Chalmer Stauffer 
Lund & Pullara Inc. 

1305 N. Perimeter Rd. 
West Palm Beach, FL. 33406 

Tel ext 323 

Fax 

www.lundandpullara.com 

From: Abdullah Al Maari [mailto: 
Sent: Monday, February 27, 2017 3:03 AM 
To: Daphne Wallace •cla 
Cc: Chalmer < 

Subject: Re: New Shipment 

Dear Daphne, 

; ann rodriquez < >; Karyna Shuliak 

Please find attached the invoice for the shipment. 

Kindly do let me know if you need anything to be adjusted on the invoice to help us to declare the shipment 
easily. 
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Sincerely, 

Abdullah 

On Fri, Feb 24, 2017 at 12:27 AM, Daphne Wallace <1 > wrote: 

Greetings Chalmer, 

Thank you. Have a great evening, Daphne 

On Feb 23, 2017 5:24 PM, "Chalmer" cj > wrote: 

Hello Daphne, 

Thank you for alerting us on this shipment. 

We will monitor and let you know when things progress. 

Chalmer Stauffer 

Lund & Pullara Inc. 

From: Daphne Wallace [mailto: 
Sent: Thursday, February 23, 2017 3:46 PM 
To: Abdullah Al Maari .:MI >; Chalmer 
Cc: Karyna Shuliak c: :,; ann rodriquez 
Subject: Re: New Shipment 

Greetings Chalmer, 

c 

Correction on my part: we are not receiving the Kaaba, we are receiving 3 pieces from the Kaaba. 
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Kind regards, Daphne 

On Thu, Feb 23, 2017 at 3:35 PM, Daphne Wallace < wrote: 

Greetings Abdullah, 

Thank you, I am well and hope you are also. I am happy to see you were able to engage British 
Airways Air Cargo again for this shipment. 

I am copying Chalmer on this email and all going forward as I will ask him to handle this shipment 
for us in Florida as he did with the tent and household goods. 

Chalmer, we are now receiving a Kaaba from Saudi Arabia. It too is destined for LSJE, LLC on St. 
Thomas, just like the tent. 

Please feel free to email us if you have any questions at this time. Abdullah will forward the invoice 
when it is available. 

Abdullah was kind enough to share photos of the Kaaba previously, let me know if you need copies. 

Kind regards, 

Daphne 

On Thu, Feb 23, 2017 at 3:26 PM, Abdullah Al Maari < wrote: 

Dear Daphne, 

I hope you are well. please find attached the Air waybill for your kind attention. I am waiting for 
the invoice, will share it with you very soon. 

Sincerely, 

Abdullah 

EFTA00571018



On Wed, Feb 22, 2017 at 12:09 AM, Daphne Wallace G > wrote: 

Greetings Abdullah. 

Thank you, I will await your update. 

Kind regards, Daphne 

On Feb 21, 2017 5:02 PM, "Abdullah Almaari" < > wrote: 

Dear Daphne, 

It is depend on the cargo schedule. It might be with British Airways or other Airlines. I will update you 
once they confirm. 

Sincerely, 

Abdullah 

From: Daphne Wallace [mailto 
Sent: Tuesday, February 21, 2017 8:09 PM 

To: Abdullah Almaari 
Cc: ann rodri uez ; Karyna Shuliak 

Subject: Re: New Shipment 

Greetings Abdullah, 

There is an airport in Palm Beach, Florida - FBI - 1000 James L. Tumage Blvd, West Palm 
Beach, FL 33145 

There is also an airport in Miami, Florida - MIA - 2100 NW 42nd Ave, Miami. FL 33126 
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Will you use the same carrier - British Airways - as the last time? 

Kind regards, Daphne 

Code: MIA 

On Tue, Feb 21, 2017 at 11:41 AM, Abdullah Almaari   wrote: 

Dear Daphne, 

The carrier requested the name of nearest Airport to the below address which they will ship the 
shipment to the airport. 

Sincerely, 

Abdullah 

From: Daphne Wallace [mailto 
Sent: Sunday, February 19, 2017 11:39 AM 
To: Abdullah Almaari < > 

• Karyna Shuliak Cc: ann rodriquez > 
Subject: Re: New Shipment 

Greetings Abdullah, 

Yes please use the same address as for the tent shipment: 

LSJ, LLC 

358 El Brillo Way 

Palm Beach, FL 33480 

Contact: Janusz Banasiak - (1 
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Our US Customs Broker should be notified: 

Chalmer Stauffer 

Lund and Pullara Inc 

1305 N Perimeter Rd 

Airport Cargo Building 

West Palm Beach, Fl 33406 

Phone: 1 

Facsimile: 1 

Kind regards, Daphne 

On Feb 19, 2017 4:15 AM, "Abdullah Al Maari" ctl l> wrote: 

Dear Daphne, 

the previous email was mistake, I am sorry I replied to the wrong email. 

The shipment just got ready to send. 

Can I use the following address? or there is another address you would like me to send 
it? 

Kindly, provide me a name of the receiver. 

Sincerely, 

Abdullah 

On Wed, Feb 1, 2017 at 11:08 PM, Abdullah Al Maari ale wrote: 

Dear Daphne, 

We will provide you the needful information of this shipment. I will let you know once 
we ship it. 
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Sincerely, 

Abdullah 

On Wed, Feb I, 2017 at 8:52 PM Daphne Wallace

Greetings Abdullah, 

wrote: 

I am well, thank you for asking. The only issue we encountered last time with US 
Customs is not having the Genus and species of the Date palms for the baskets and 
mats, which you provided after. 

On the invoice, the more details you can provide, the better. Remember that the 
value of the goods must be in US dollars. 

Kind regards, Daphne 

On Wed, Feb 1, 2017 at 12:48 PM, Abdullah Al Maari   wrote: 

Dear Daphne, 

I hope you are well. 

As per instruction of Aziza. We will ship some pieces of the Kaaba for the 
Mosque. In the attached file, from Page 2 — 4 will be the actual pieces you will be 
receiving and explanation of each was added. 

I would like to know before we ship it. is there any issues will be faced with the 
customs if we shipped to these stuff? Or shall we send with anyone who is going 
US? Please advise. 

Please let me know if you need any further information. 

Sincerely, 

Abdullah 
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